FOR ARCHITECTS/ENGINEERS WHO UTILIZE PLANS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SHOP DRAWINGS, PREPARED BY OTHER LICENSED
DESIGN PROFESSIONALS AND/OR CONSULTANTS
(Application No.   02-______  File No.  __-__)
The drawings or sheets listed on the cover or index sheet (signed by other than the Architect of Record)
This drawing, page of specifications/calculations
have been prepared by other design professionals or consultants who are licensed and/or authorized to prepare such drawings in this state. It has been
examined by me for:
1) design intent and appears to meet the appropriate requirements of Title 24, California Code of Regulations and the project

ELEVATION DESCRIPTION
000M
CASEWORK TYPE DESIGNATION
CDS NUMBER (M DENOTES
MODIFICATION )  00"
00"
00"
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION
WI STANDARD CDS NUMBERING SYSTEM
WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
NORTH ARROW
PLAN NORTH
ROUND BREAK LINE
REVISION CLOUD
SLOPE INDICATION
1/2" / 12"
DETAIL REFERENCE
A1
A501
DETAIL REFERENCE
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
A1
A201
EXTERIOR ELEVATION REFERENCE
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
A1
A301
BUILDING SECTION REFERENCE
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
XX000X
00'-00"
LOBBY
101
C2 3
0'-0"
ROOM DESIGNATION (FLOOR PLAN)
ROOM NUMBER
ROOM NAME
A1
A301
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
ROOM DESIGNATION (RCP)
CEILING HEIGHT ABOVE FINISH FLOOR
ROOM NUMBER
A
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
WINDOW DESIGNATION
DOOR DESIGNATION
WINDOW TYPE
DOOR NUMBER
WALL TYPE
101
W1
N
12"
1/2"
RISE
RUN
TRUE NORTH
CL
• FLOOR/BASE FINISH
• WALL FINISH
• CEILING FINISH
CEILING HEIGHT
x/AX.X
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
OCC000
000
FIXED XA-3
Name
150 SF
OCCUPANCY DESIGNATION (CODE PLAN)
ROOM NUMBER
ROOM NAME
SQUARE FOOTAGE
TOTAL OCCUPANTS
• OCCUPANCY
GROUP
• LOAD FACTOR
EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN
WALL TO BE DEMOLISHED
NEW WALL
FIRE RATED WALL
T
B
L P
No. C19022
S
TATE
I
K
LACOF
I
IFO
RN
A
G
E
IC
NE
S
D
CAR
UR
D
CE
TI
H
B
D
SVA I
E
X
P. 1 1/ 30
/2
1